
 Internal#

Tarif: GSP70 Tarif: GSP70 Tarif: GSP70 Tarif: GSP70

Stichtag: 01.05.2024 Stichtag: 01.05.2024 Stichtag: 01.05.2024 Stichtag: 01.05.2024

Rabatt: EV Rabatt: GV Rabatt: SI Rabatt: KOLOA

Tagessatz: - Tagessatz: - Tagessatz: - Tagessatz: -

Neugeschäftsbeiträge

bis vollendetes

x-tes Lebensjahr
Beitrag

1 bis 16 148,40

23 384,46

24 389,10

25 393,79

22 379,85

17 bis 21 140,68

29 413,68

30 419,12

31 424,80

26 398,53

27 403,39

28 408,43

35 450,28

36 457,32

37 464,68

32 430,72

33 436,92

34 443,50

41 497,52

42 506,73

43 516,37

38 472,33

39 480,32

40 488,67

47 560,14

48 572,27

49 584,91

44 526,60

45 537,31

46 548,50

722,18

53 640,76

54 655,94

55 671,63

50 598,10

51 611,79

52 626,04

354,87

359,48

135,27

Beitrag

142,82

65 862,20

62 798,17

63 818,83

64 840,27

59 740,26

60 758,94

61 778,17

56 687,85

57 704,75

58

394,14

399,82

405,74

411,94

418,52

425,30

364,12

368,81

373,55

378,41

383,45

388,70

512,33

523,52

535,16

432,34

439,70

447,35

455,34

463,69

472,54

136,63

Beitrag

144,21

733,96

753,19

773,19

793,85

815,29

837,22

630,96

646,65

662,87

679,77

697,20

715,28

547,29

559,93

573,12

586,81

601,06

615,78

481,75

491,39

501,62

383,96

388,82

393,86

399,11

404,55

410,23

365,28

369,89

374,53

379,22

570,34

457,76

465,75

474,10

482,95

492,16

501,80

416,15

422,35

428,93

435,71

442,75

450,11

133,92

Beitrag

141,42

783,60

804,26

825,70

847,63

673,28

690,18

707,61

725,69

744,37

763,60

583,53

597,22

611,47

626,19

641,37

657,06

512,03

522,74

533,93

545,57

557,70

365,92

370,96

376,21

381,65

387,33

393,25

342,38

346,99

351,63

356,32

361,06

460,05

469,26

478,90

489,13

399,45

406,03

412,81

419,85

427,21

434,86

781,36

802,80

824,73

Unisex

667,28

684,71

702,79

721,47

740,70

760,70

574,32

588,57

603,29

618,47

634,16

650,38

499,84

511,03

522,67

534,80

547,44

560,63

442,85

451,20



 Internal#

Tarif: GSUP90 Tarif: GSUP90 Tarif: GSUP90 Tarif: GSUP90

Stichtag: 01.05.2024 Stichtag: 01.05.2024 Stichtag: 01.05.2024 Stichtag: 01.05.2024

Rabatt: EV Rabatt: GV Rabatt: SI Rabatt: KOLOA

Tagessatz: - Tagessatz: - Tagessatz: - Tagessatz: -

Neugeschäftsbeiträge

Unisex

bis vollendetes

x-tes Lebensjahr
Beitrag Beitrag Beitrag Beitrag

1 bis 16 23,22 22,35 22,57 22,13

17 bis 21 23,85 22,93 23,16 22,70

22 46,08 43,22 44,41 41,79

23 46,42 43,56 44,75 42,13

24 46,75 43,89 45,08 42,46

25 47,08 44,22 45,41 42,79

26 47,41 44,55 45,74 43,12

27 47,76 44,90 46,09 43,47

28 48,12 45,26 46,45 43,83

29 48,50 45,64 46,83 44,21

30 48,90 46,04 47,23 44,61

31 49,33 46,47 47,66 45,04

32 49,79 46,93 48,12 45,50

33 50,27 47,41 48,60 45,98

34 50,80 47,94 49,13 46,51

35 51,35 48,49 49,68 47,06

36 51,92 49,06 50,25 47,63

37 52,52 49,66 50,85 48,23

38 53,15 50,29 51,48 48,86

39 53,81 50,95 52,14 49,52

40 54,50 51,64 52,83 50,21

41 55,24 52,38 53,57 50,95

42 56,01 53,15 54,34 51,72

43 56,83 53,97 55,16 52,54

44 57,71 54,85 56,04 53,42

45 58,63 55,77 56,96 54,34

46 59,59 56,73 57,92 55,30

47 60,59 57,73 58,92 56,30

48 61,62 58,76 59,95 57,33

49 62,69 59,83 61,02 58,40

50 63,81 60,95 62,14 59,52

51 64,96 62,10 63,29 60,67

52 66,17 63,31 64,50 61,88

53 67,41 64,55 65,74 63,12

54 68,67 65,81 67,00 64,38

55 69,98 67,12 68,31 65,69

56 71,33 68,47 69,66 67,04

57 72,73 69,87 71,06 68,44

58 74,18 71,32 72,51 69,89

59 75,66 72,80 73,99 71,37

60 77,19 74,33 75,52 72,90

61 78,75 75,89 77,08 74,46

62 80,37 77,51 78,70 76,08

63 82,03 79,17 80,36 77,74

64 83,74 80,88 82,07 79,45

65 85,47 82,61 83,80 81,18



 Internal#

Tarif: GSUP100 Tarif: GSUP100 Tarif: GSUP100 Tarif: GSUP100

Stichtag: 01.05.2024 Stichtag: 01.05.2024 Stichtag: 01.05.2024 Stichtag: 01.05.2024

Rabatt: EV Rabatt: GV Rabatt: SI Rabatt: KOLOA

Tagessatz: - Tagessatz: - Tagessatz: - Tagessatz: -

Neugeschäftsbeiträge

Unisex

bis vollendetes

x-tes Lebensjahr
Beitrag Beitrag Beitrag Beitrag

1 bis 16 11,99 11,54 11,65 11,43

17 bis 21 12,33 11,86 11,98 11,74

22 24,09 22,60 23,22 21,86

23 24,26 22,77 23,39 22,03

24 24,43 22,94 23,56 22,20

25 24,60 23,11 23,73 22,37

26 24,76 23,27 23,89 22,53

27 24,94 23,45 24,07 22,71

28 25,12 23,63 24,25 22,89

29 25,31 23,82 24,44 23,08

30 25,52 24,03 24,65 23,29

31 25,73 24,24 24,86 23,50

32 25,96 24,47 25,09 23,73

33 26,21 24,72 25,34 23,98

34 26,48 24,99 25,61 24,25

35 26,76 25,27 25,89 24,53

36 27,05 25,56 26,18 24,82

37 27,35 25,86 26,48 25,12

38 27,67 26,18 26,80 25,44

39 28,01 26,52 27,14 25,78

40 28,36 26,87 27,49 26,13

41 28,74 27,25 27,87 26,51

42 29,13 27,64 28,26 26,90

43 29,55 28,06 28,68 27,32

44 29,99 28,50 29,12 27,76

45 30,46 28,97 29,59 28,23

46 30,95 29,46 30,08 28,72

47 31,46 29,97 30,59 29,23

48 31,98 30,49 31,11 29,75

49 32,52 31,03 31,65 30,29

50 33,09 31,60 32,22 30,86

51 33,68 32,19 32,81 31,45

52 34,29 32,80 33,42 32,06

53 34,92 33,43 34,05 32,69

54 35,56 34,07 34,69 33,33

55 36,22 34,73 35,35 33,99

56 36,90 35,41 36,03 34,67

57 37,61 36,12 36,74 35,38

58 38,33 36,84 37,46 36,10

59 39,08 37,59 38,21 36,85

60 39,85 38,36 38,98 37,62

61 40,64 39,15 39,77 38,41

62 41,45 39,96 40,58 39,22

63 42,28 40,79 41,41 40,05

64 43,14 41,65 42,27 40,91

65 44,00 42,51 43,13 41,77



 Internal#

Tarif: GSP70A Tarif: GSP70A Tarif: GSP70A Tarif: GSP70A

Stichtag: 01.05.2024 Stichtag: 01.05.2024 Stichtag: 01.05.2024 Stichtag: 01.05.2024

Rabatt: EV Rabatt: GV Rabatt: SI Rabatt: KOLOA

Tagessatz: - Tagessatz: - Tagessatz: - Tagessatz: -

18

19

20

21

140,68 135,27 136,63 133,92

140,68 135,27 136,63 133,92

140,68 135,27 136,63 133,92

140,68 135,27 136,63 133,92

140,68 135,27 136,63 133,9217

Neugeschäftsbeiträge

Unisex

bis vollendetes

x-tes Lebensjahr
Beitrag Beitrag Beitrag Beitrag

22 207,66 200,21 202,07 198,35

23 207,66 200,21 202,07 198,35

24 207,66 200,21 202,07 198,35

25 207,66 200,21 202,07 198,35

26 209,49 201,97 203,85 200,09

27 209,49 201,97 203,85 200,09

28 209,49 201,97 203,85 200,09

29 209,49 201,97 203,85 200,09

30 209,49 201,97 203,85 200,09

31 200,08 192,93 194,72 191,15

32 200,08 192,93 194,72 191,15

33 200,08 192,93 194,72 191,15

34 200,08 192,93 194,72 191,15

35 202,26 195,03 196,84 193,22

36 202,26 195,03 196,84 193,22

37 202,26 195,03 196,84 193,22

38 202,26 195,03 196,84 193,22

39 202,26 195,03 196,84 193,22



 Internal#

Tarif: GSUP90A Tarif: GSUP90A Tarif: GSUP90A Tarif: GSUP90A

Stichtag: 01.05.2024 Stichtag: 01.05.2024 Stichtag: 01.05.2024 Stichtag: 01.05.2024

Rabatt: EV Rabatt: GV Rabatt: SI Rabatt: KOLOA

Tagessatz: - Tagessatz: - Tagessatz: - Tagessatz: -

22,70

Neugeschäftsbeiträge

Unisex

bis vollendetes

x-tes Lebensjahr
Beitrag Beitrag Beitrag Beitrag

18 23,85 22,93 23,16 22,70

17 23,85 22,93 23,16 22,70

22 32,49 31,30 31,59 31,00

19

20

21

23,85 22,93 23,16 22,70

23,85 22,93 23,16 22,70

23,85 22,93 23,16

23 32,49 31,30 31,59 31,00

24 32,49 31,30 31,59 31,00

25 32,49 31,30 31,59 31,00

26 32,34 31,15 31,45 30,85

27 32,34 31,15 31,45 30,85

28 32,34 31,15 31,45 30,85

29 32,34 31,15 31,45 30,85

30 32,34 31,15 31,45 30,85

31 30,47 29,36 29,64 29,08

32 30,47 29,36 29,64 29,08

33 30,47 29,36 29,64 29,08

34 30,47 29,36 29,64 29,08

35 30,33 29,22 29,50 28,95

36 30,33 29,22 29,50 28,95

39 30,33 29,22 29,50 28,95

37 30,33 29,22 29,50 28,95

38 30,33 29,22 29,50 28,95



 Internal#

Tarif: GSUP100A Tarif: GSUP100A Tarif: GSUP100A Tarif: GSUP100A

Stichtag: 01.05.2024 Stichtag: 01.05.2024 Stichtag: 01.05.2024 Stichtag: 01.05.2024

Rabatt: EV Rabatt: GV Rabatt: SI Rabatt: KOLOA

Tagessatz: - Tagessatz: - Tagessatz: - Tagessatz: -

11,74

Neugeschäftsbeiträge

Unisex

bis vollendetes

x-tes Lebensjahr
Beitrag Beitrag Beitrag Beitrag

18 12,33 11,86 11,98 11,74

17 12,33 11,86 11,98 11,74

22 17,12 16,49 16,65 16,34

19

20

21

12,33 11,86 11,98 11,74

12,33 11,86 11,98 11,74

12,33 11,86 11,98

23 17,12 16,49 16,65 16,34

24 17,12 16,49 16,65 16,34

25 17,12 16,49 16,65 16,34

26 17,05 16,43 16,58 16,27

27 17,05 16,43 16,58 16,27

28 17,05 16,43 16,58 16,27

29 17,05 16,43 16,58 16,27

30 17,05 16,43 16,58 16,27

31 16,07 15,49 15,63 15,34

32 16,07 15,49 15,63 15,34

33 16,07 15,49 15,63 15,34

34 16,07 15,49 15,63 15,34

35 15,98 15,40 15,54 15,25

36 15,98 15,40 15,54 15,25

39 15,98 15,40 15,54 15,25

37 15,98 15,40 15,54 15,25

38 15,98 15,40 15,54 15,25


